2025 Summer Competitive League

Updated 7/25/25 Team Name w
1 Nayabihani
3 Way
The Brine Bros
Net Ninjas
Redbirds
Team Kearns
Pickle My Balls
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Week 1 Results - Thursday, July 24
Net Ninjas def Redbirds 6-11, 11-2, 11-6

3Way def Team Kearns 9-11, 11-5, 11-7

The Brine Bros. def Pickle My Balls 11-5, 11-5, 13-11
Naya Bihani def. Redbirds 11-5, 11-5, 11-6

3Way def Net Ninjas 11-4, 11-7, 11-1

Week 2 Results - Thursday, July 31
3 Way def. Redbirds 11-3, 1-11, 11-8

Net Ninjas def. The Brine Bros 11-0, 11-0, 11-0
Nayabihani def. Team Kearns 11-3, 11-4, 11-4
The Brine Bros def. Redbirds 11-6, 11-8, 11-9

Nayabihani def. Net Ninjas 11-2, 11-8, 8-11

Week 3 Results - Thursday, August 7

Week 4 Results - Thursday, August 14
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Pct
88.89%
77.78%
66.67%
50.00%
16.67%
16.67%

0.00%

Pts Scored

96
87
68
94
80
34
21

Pts Allowed
48
57
77
82
117
64
35



Week 5 Results - Thursday, August 21

Playoff Results - Thursday. August 28



