2025 Summer Competitive League										
Updated 7/25/25	Team Name	W	L	Pct	Pts Scored	Pts Allowed				
1	Nayabihani	8	1	88.89%	96	48				
2	3 Way	7	2	77.78%	87	57				
3	The Brine Bros	6	3	66.67%	68	77				
4	Net Ninjas	6	6	50.00%	94	82				
5	Redbirds	2	10	16.67%	80	117				
6	Team Kearns	1	5	16.67%	34	64				
7	Pickle My Balls	0	3	0.00%	21	35				
Week 1 Results	- Thursday, July 24									
Net Ninjas def Re	edbirds 6-11, 11-2, 11	-6								
3Way def Team K	earns 9-11, 11-5, 11	-7								
The Brine Bros. d	ef Pickle My Balls 11	-5, 11-5, 13-11								
Naya Bihani def. I	Redbirds 11-5, 11-5,	11-6								
3Way def Net Nin	jas 11-4, 11-7, 11-1									
Week 2 Results	- Thursday, July 31									
3 Way def. Redbi	rds 11-3, 1-11, 11-8									
Net Ninjas def. Th	ne Brine Bros 11-0, 1	1-0, 11-0								
Nayabihani def. T	eam Kearns 11-3, 11	-4, 11-4								
The Brine Bros de	ef. Redbirds 11-6, 11	-8, 11-9								
Nayabihani def. N	let Ninjas 11-2, 11-8,	8-11								
Week 3 Results	- Thursday, August	<u>7</u>								
Week 4 Results	- Thursday, August	14								

Week 5 Results -	Thursday, August 2								
Playoff Results -	Playoff Results - Thursday, August 28								